series MHE
The B  rightest Idea
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
MODEL CATALOG NO
APPROVAL JOB INFORMATION
SPECIFIED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Signtex  Inc
LIGHTING

S
MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: MHERE30SW-WA
RE
OPERATION
RE= Remote for
        operation with
        Central Battery
        System
AC= 120/ 277 VAC
        Input
30
EMERGENCY/
SECURITY
POWER RATING
30= 30 Watts
S= Surface
R= Recessed
W
FINISH
W= Satin White
A= Aluminum
X= Custom
WA
OPTIONS
WL= Wet Location (RE Models Only)
WA= Wide Angle
SP= Spreader Lens
NOR= Normal On/ Security
           Lighting (RE Models Only)
EB = End Bracket
ST= Stainless Mount Bracket
        (Surface Open Mount)
PEN= Pendant Mount*
*Standard 12". Contact factory
for other sizes.
SV= Pendant Swivel Mount
Series MHE
MHE.8.15.06
Moonlite LED®
LED High Bay Emergency with Night Lighting Option
Recess Mount
15 3/4"
14 1/2”
4 ½"
CLG
5/16" Height Below Panel
Gasket
Gasket
Trim Plate
12” Max
3 ½"
3 3/8"
OPTIONAL
END BRACKET
J-Box
J-BOX
Surface Enclosed Mount with Optional End Bracket
3 3/8"
3"
5"3 ½"
3 1/2"
CLG
Surface Open Mount